2024_COPA INFANTIL B
Reus, 1/6/2024

Prova 10
01/06/2024 - 17:00

Fem., 50m Lliure

Open
Resultats

Classificacio

FREIXAS | TORRENT, Blanca
GONZALEZ PRAT, Carla
RAMIREZ DE PEDRO, Claudia
LOPEZ ENCINAS, Martina
SIMO VILAS, Rut

MIR TOLEDO, Martina
CASANELLES NADAL, Emma
GABERNET MARTIN, Carla
QUER SAGALES, Adriana
SERRA TANA, Queralt
SANTAINES RUIZ, Martina
GOMEZ MARTINEZ, Daniela
VILARO ROMERO, Nuria
LUNAR PADROSA, Aina

BX - BAIXA

OAIE, Ana-Maria Andreea
BX - BAIXA

ANY

09 C.N. Banyoles
09 C.N.Tarrega
09 C.N. Caldes
09 C.N.VIC-Etb
10 C.N. Viladecans
10 C.N. Banyoles
09 C.N. Tarrega
10 C.N.Tarrega
09 C.N.VIC-Etb
09 C.N.VIC-Etb
10 C.N. Sant Feliu
10 C.N.VIC-Etb
10 C.N.VIC-Etb
10 C.N. Sant Feliu

09 C.N.Tarrega

Temps

28.69
20.12
20.78
30.95
30.96
31.42
31.76
32.69
32.93
3341
34.48
34.96
42.28

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79834
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